
NONONONO PART NOPART NOPART NOPART NO DESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTION Q'TYQ'TYQ'TYQ'TY NONONONO PART NOPART NOPART NOPART NO DESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTION Q'TYQ'TYQ'TYQ'TY

01010101 OB-01OB-01OB-01OB-01 REGULATORREGULATORREGULATORREGULATOR 1111 24242424 STOB-22STOB-22STOB-22STOB-22 CYLINDERCYLINDERCYLINDERCYLINDER 1111

02020202 OB-02OB-02OB-02OB-02 O-RINGO-RINGO-RINGO-RING 2222 25252525 OB-24OB-24OB-24OB-24 O-RINGO-RINGO-RINGO-RING 1111

03030303 OB-30OB-30OB-30OB-30 SNAP RINGSNAP RINGSNAP RINGSNAP RING 1111 26262626 STOB-25STOB-25STOB-25STOB-25 FRONT PLATEFRONT PLATEFRONT PLATEFRONT PLATE 1111

04040404 OB-04OB-04OB-04OB-04 O-RINGO-RINGO-RINGO-RING 1111 27272727 OB-26AOB-26AOB-26AOB-26A BEARING(6002ZZ)BEARING(6002ZZ)BEARING(6002ZZ)BEARING(6002ZZ) 1111

05050505 A-05A-05A-05A-05 VALVE STEMVALVE STEMVALVE STEMVALVE STEM 1111 28282828 OB-28.1OB-28.1OB-28.1OB-28.1 WASHERWASHERWASHERWASHER 1111

06060606 OB-06OB-06OB-06OB-06 WASHERWASHERWASHERWASHER 1111 28A28A28A28A OB-28OB-28OB-28OB-28 WASHERWASHERWASHERWASHER 1111

07070707 STOB-08STOB-08STOB-08STOB-08 VALVE  VALVE  VALVE  VALVE  1111 29292929 E-29E-29E-29E-29 WASHERWASHERWASHERWASHER 1111

08080808 OB-09-1OB-09-1OB-09-1OB-09-1 SPRINGSPRINGSPRINGSPRING 1111 30303030 ST70407ST70407ST70407ST70407 ROTOR KEYROTOR KEYROTOR KEYROTOR KEY 1111

09090909 70426704267042670426 AIR INLETAIR INLETAIR INLETAIR INLET 1111 31313131 ST25-100-38ST25-100-38ST25-100-38ST25-100-38 MOTOR SHAFT BALANCERMOTOR SHAFT BALANCERMOTOR SHAFT BALANCERMOTOR SHAFT BALANCER 1111

10101010 SX-11SX-11SX-11SX-11 SILENCERSILENCERSILENCERSILENCER 1111 32323232 OB-30OB-30OB-30OB-30 SNAP RINGSNAP RINGSNAP RINGSNAP RING 1111

11111111 A-11A-11A-11A-11 EXHAUST SLEEVEEXHAUST SLEEVEEXHAUST SLEEVEEXHAUST SLEEVE 1111 33333333 OB-31.3OB-31.3OB-31.3OB-31.3 BEARING(6001LU)BEARING(6001LU)BEARING(6001LU)BEARING(6001LU) 1111

12121212 OB-13OB-13OB-13OB-13 LEVERLEVERLEVERLEVER 1111 33A33A33A33A OB-31.4OB-31.4OB-31.4OB-31.4 BEARING  (6001)BEARING  (6001)BEARING  (6001)BEARING  (6001) 1111

13131313 OB-14OB-14OB-14OB-14 PINPINPINPIN 1111 34343434 OB-33OB-33OB-33OB-33 SNAP RINGSNAP RINGSNAP RINGSNAP RING 1111

14141414 A-14A-14A-14A-14 PROTECTING RUBBERPROTECTING RUBBERPROTECTING RUBBERPROTECTING RUBBER 1111 35353535 S560-34S560-34S560-34S560-34 SHAFTSHAFTSHAFTSHAFT 1111

15151515 STA-15STA-15STA-15STA-15 HOUSINGHOUSINGHOUSINGHOUSING 1111 36363636 SX36-2.2SX36-2.2SX36-2.2SX36-2.2 HOUSING COVERHOUSING COVERHOUSING COVERHOUSING COVER 1111

16161616 A-16-3A-16-3A-16-3A-16-3 SKIRTSKIRTSKIRTSKIRT 1111 37373737 SX3-42SX3-42SX3-42SX3-42 SHROUDSHROUDSHROUDSHROUD 1111

17171717 OB-16.2OB-16.2OB-16.2OB-16.2 RUBBER BUSHINGRUBBER BUSHINGRUBBER BUSHINGRUBBER BUSHING 2222 38383838 BTOB-38-3V3YBTOB-38-3V3YBTOB-38-3V3YBTOB-38-3V3Y PAD HOOK-UPPAD HOOK-UPPAD HOOK-UPPAD HOOK-UP 1111

18181818 70410704107041070410 SNAP RINGSNAP RINGSNAP RINGSNAP RING 1111 39393939 STOB-39-22STOB-39-22STOB-39-22STOB-39-22 STOP SPANNERSTOP SPANNERSTOP SPANNERSTOP SPANNER 1111

19191919 70048A70048A70048A70048A BEARING (6000ZZ)BEARING (6000ZZ)BEARING (6000ZZ)BEARING (6000ZZ) 1111 40404040 SX-41SX-41SX-41SX-41 VACUUM ADAPTERVACUUM ADAPTERVACUUM ADAPTERVACUUM ADAPTER 1111

20202020 STOB-19STOB-19STOB-19STOB-19 REAR PLATEREAR PLATEREAR PLATEREAR PLATE 1111 41414141 OB-16.1OB-16.1OB-16.1OB-16.1 WASHERWASHERWASHERWASHER 1111

21212121 OB-20OB-20OB-20OB-20 ROTOR BLADEROTOR BLADEROTOR BLADEROTOR BLADE 5555 42424242 81326813268132681326 PINPINPINPIN 1111

22222222 STOB-21STOB-21STOB-21STOB-21 ROTOR  ROTOR  ROTOR  ROTOR  1111 43434343 OB-23.2AOB-23.2AOB-23.2AOB-23.2A SHIMSHIMSHIMSHIM 1111

23232323 OB-23OB-23OB-23OB-23 PINPINPINPIN 1111 44444444 SX-11.1SX-11.1SX-11.1SX-11.1 STAINLESS MESHSTAINLESS MESHSTAINLESS MESHSTAINLESS MESH 1111

WE RESERVE THE RIGHT FOR ANY DESIGNING CHANGES TO THE PARTS AND WITHOUT ANY NOTICEMENT IN ADVANCE. WE RESERVE THE RIGHT FOR ANY DESIGNING CHANGES TO THE PARTS AND WITHOUT ANY NOTICEMENT IN ADVANCE. WE RESERVE THE RIGHT FOR ANY DESIGNING CHANGES TO THE PARTS AND WITHOUT ANY NOTICEMENT IN ADVANCE. WE RESERVE THE RIGHT FOR ANY DESIGNING CHANGES TO THE PARTS AND WITHOUT ANY NOTICEMENT IN ADVANCE. 

                                                                                                                        OBS-813                                                                                                                        OBS-813                                                                                                                        OBS-813                                                                                                                        OBS-813                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           AE3600-C3        2012 08 ( 2 )                           AE3600-C3        2012 08 ( 2 )                           AE3600-C3        2012 08 ( 2 )                           AE3600-C3        2012 08 ( 2 )

    2.5 mm  Random  Orbital  Sander 

17


